Coaches:
Candor

¢ Michael Swartz

(G) JV Volleyball (Candor)

LEAGUE
OPPONENTS .?;:-\,II'\ERT $I'\I:IIDE LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE
ggzg‘ca Departure Point:
. . - 9:00 1:00 Bus/Driver: HS Gym
Aug 27, 2019 Tue Scrimmage Union Springs AM PM MS Gym Candor Departure Time: NL
@ 7:30 AM
Trumansburg )
Spencer- Departure Point:
Regular Season @ Spencer- 5:00 Bus/Driver: HS Gym
Sep 3, 2019 Tue 2-1W Van Etten PM xgn Etten Candor Departure Time: L
4:00 PM
Departure Point:
Regular Season . 5:00 Sue France Bus/Driver: HS Gym
Sep 5, 2019 Thu 2-1W @ Newfield PM Gymnasium Candor Departure Time: L
3:45 PM
Departure Point:
5:00 Bus/Driver: HS Gym
Sep 9, 2019 Mon Regular Season @ TBD PM TBD Candor Departure Time: L
3:30 PM
. 5:00 Candor HS
Sep 11,2019 Wed Regular Season Tioga PM Gym L
Departure Point:
Regular Season @ Odessa- 5:00 O-M HS Bus/Driver: HS Gym
Sep 12,2019 Thu 2-0 W Montour PM Gym Candor Departure Time: L
3:45 PM
Newark 5:00 Candor HS
Sep 17,2019 Tue Regular Season Valley PM Gym L
Departure Point:
@ Watkins 5:00 W G Field Bus/Driver: HS Gym
Sep 19, 2019 Thu Regular Season Glen PM House Gym Candor Departure Time: L
3:30 PM
Departure Point:
@ 5:00 Bus/Driver: HS Gym
Sep 23,2019 Mon  Regular Season Trumansburg PM HS Gym Candor Departure Time: NL
3:45 PM
Waverly . .
5:00 . Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Sep 25, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Waverly PM gl;?r: School Candor Candor HS L
' Regular Season Spencer-Van 6:30 Candor HS
Sep 27, 2019 Fri 3:0W Etten PM Gym L
Regular Season ' 5:30 Candor HS
Oct 1, 2019 Tue 30 W Newfield PM Gym L
Oct 2, 2019 Wed Regular Season TBD 5:00 Candor HS L
PM Gym
Regular Season Departure Point:
(Tioga . 8:00 High School Bus/Driver: HS Gym
Oct 5, 2019 Sat Tournament - @ Tioga AM Gym Candor Departure Time: NL
JV) 7:00 AM
Departure Point:
. 5:00 High School Bus/Driver: HS Gym
Oct 7, 2019 Mon Regular Season @ Tioga PM Gym Candor Departure Time: L
3:50 PM
Regular Season Odessa- 5:00 Candor HS
Oct 9, 2019 Wed 50w Montour PM Gym L
Departure Point:
Newark .
@ Newark 5:00 . Bus/Driver: HS Gym
Oct 10, 2019 Thu Regular Season Valley PM \Slgu?cl)lngh Candor Departure Time: L

3:45 PM



LEAGUE

DATE \éVE$K TYPE OPPONENTS ?I-II-VII.\;T EI'\I:II?E LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE
. 5:00 Candor HS
Oct 16, 2019 Wed Regular Season Watkins Glen PM Gym L
5:15 Candor HS
Oct 21, 2019 Mon Regular Season Waverly PM Gym L
Southern Departure Point:
Post-Season @ Southern  5:30 Cayuga Bus/Driver: HS Gym
Oct 24, 2019 Thu (IAC . . L
Championships) Cayuga PM High School Candor Departure Time:
plonship Gym 3:45 PM

Date: 2026-01-03



	Candor (G) JV Volleyball (Candor) Coaches: Michael Swartz
	Coaches:
	(G) JV Volleyball (Candor)


